
Month 2017 2018 2019 2017-2021 Avg.
Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative

January 113,213    113,213 89,070     89,070 113,278        113,278 119,087      119,087 131,543      131,543 113,238 113,238 159,729        159,729
February 92,002      205,215 91,672     180,742 69,759          183,037 87,052        206,139 210,892      342,435 110,275 223,514 135,172        294,901
March 99,370      304,585 127,973   308,715 155,909        338,946 127,211      333,350 171,416      513,851 136,376 359,889 111,556        406,457
April 142,386    446,971 80,560     389,275 89,490          428,436 183,777      517,127 96,845        610,696 118,612 478,501 144,103        550,560
May 81,063      528,034 105,854   495,129 107,813        536,249 180,794      697,921 181,502      792,198 131,405 609,906 154,731        705,291
June 127,435    655,469 68,418     563,547 85,317          621,566 172,432      870,353 131,803      924,001 117,081 726,987 74,876          780,167
July 61,932      717,401 73,288     636,835 108,483        730,049 42,571        912,924 50,823        974,824 67,419 794,407 62,007          842,174
August 108,546    825,947 91,965     728,800 95,484          825,533 44,103        957,027 133,951      1,108,775 94,810 889,216 72,627          914,801
September 87,375      913,322 104,646   833,446 60,576          886,109 84,854        1,041,881 90,061        1,198,836 85,502 974,719 120,416        1,035,217
October 118,054    1,031,376 97,285     930,731 115,853        1,001,962 190,100      1,231,981 66,577        1,265,413 117,574 1,092,293 71,873          1,107,090
November 75,889      1,107,265 106,811   1,037,542 113,079        1,115,041 116,455      1,348,436 188,751      1,454,164 120,197 1,212,490 46,599          1,153,689
December 101,584    1,208,849 156,747   1,194,289 200,852        1,315,893 212,953      1,561,389 89,805        1,543,969 152,388 1,364,878 36,672          1,190,361

   
Total 1,208,849 1,194,289 1,315,893 1,561,389 1,543,969 1,364,878 1,190,361

2022 Spearmint Oil Exports Declared Value Through December:  $17.50
2021 Spearmint Oil Exports Declared Value Through December :  $17.19

  Source: Department of Commerce
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